A RTINS

Building & Timber Supplies

LANDSCAPING
PRICE LIST

WE ADVISE CUSTOMERS TO VIEW PAVING PRIOR TO ORDERING
COLOURS IN BROCHURE PICTURES MAY NOT REPRESENT THEIR TRUE LIKENESS
SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS ARE NON-RETURNABLE ONCE ORDERED

SAMPLES ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

SAMPLES WE DISPLAY ARE,
TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE, A TRUE
REPRESENTATION OF THE PAVING AVAILABLE.
HOWEVER VARIATIONS MAY OCCUR IN CERTAIN RANGES

QUANTITY OR COLLECTION
DISCOUNTS MAY BE AVAILABLE

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF DELIVERY WITHIN A 30 MILE RADIUS OF LUTON
WHERE THE ORDER VALUE EXCEEDS £30 BEFORE VAT.
A£5 DELIVERY CHARGE WILLAPPLY TO ORDERS UNDER THIS AMOUNT

A20% RESTOCKING CHARGE IS APPLICABLE TOALL MATERIALS RETURNED
THESE PRICES ARE DAY-TO-DAY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

H. BUTTERFIELD LIMITED
SELBOURNE ROAD, LUTON, BEDS. LU4 8QF

TEL: 01582 491100

e-mail: sales@hbutterfield.co.uk
www.hbutterfield.co.uk



* % * X

600x600x35
600x600x35
600x600x35
450x450x32
450x450x32
450x450x32
450x450x32

450x450x30
450x450x30

600x600x35
600x600x35
450x450x32
450x450%x32
450x450x32

580x136x50

215x90x63
290x90x63

290x290x90

600x600x32
600x300x32
450x450x32
300x300x32

600x150
600x150

600x150
600x150

BRADSTONE

PEAK PAVING

Smooth Grey

Smooth Buff

Riven Grey & Riven Buff

Riven Grey, Riven Buff & Riven Red
Riven Dark Grey

Smooth Grey

Smooth Buff

EDALE PAVING

Dark Grey
Cream

TEXTURED PAVING

Grey & Buff
Dark Grey
Grey & Buff
Red

Dark Grey

TEXTURED COPINGS
Buff

PITCHED FACED WALLING

Buff
Buff

Leaf Screen Walling

BRETT

BRONTE (YORKSTONE RIVEN)

Wthd Buff, Wthd Stone, Acorn Brown
Wthd Buff, Wthd Stone, Acorn Brown
Wthd Buff, Wthd Stone, Acorn Brown
Wthd Buff, Wthd Stone, Acorn Brown

ROUND TOP EDGING

Charcoal
Buff

RUSTIC ROPE TOP EDGING

Old Granite
Antique Red

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£9.48 £11.38
£9.40 £11.28
£9.48 £11.38
£3.87 £4.64
£4.11 £4.93
£3.84 £4.61
£3.84 £4.61
£3.90 £4.68
£3.48 £4.18
£11.54 £13.85
£11.54 £13.85
£6.53 £7.84
£6.53 £7.84
£6.53 £7.84
£8.55 £10.26
£1.60 £1.92
£2.07 £2.48
£8.40 £10.08
£13.04 £15.65
£7.32 £8.78
£8.38 £10.06
£4.81 £5.77
£8.52 £10.22
£8.52 £10.22
£9.96 £11.95
£9.96 £11.95

* = No Quantity or Collection Discounts Available

Bradstone & Brett

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each
each

each
each
each
each
each

each

each
each

each

each
each
each
each

each
each

each
each



b L T

915x610

100x100

400x800

400x800
600x1200
600x1200

600x600

600x600
600x600

900x600
900x600
900x600
900x600

Square Metre
900x600
900x600

5kg

GLOBAL STONE

NATURAL SANDSTONE PAVING

GARDENSTONE

Project Pack (19.52 sq. mtrs.) Raj Green Blend

LIMESTONE PAVING
Project Pack Midnight (15.30sqg. mtrs.)

*AGES TO A SOFT GREY *

SLATE PAVING

Project pack Carbon Grey (14.7 sg. mtrs.)
Carbon Grey

DRIVEWAY SETTS

Buff Brown, Castle Grey, Autumn Blend, Mint

PORCELAIN

Petrous Premium Liquorice (sold in packs of 2 only)
Petrous Premium Oyster (sold in packs of 2 only)
Petrous Premium Liquorice

Petrous Premium Oyster

Station Black (sold in packs of 2 only)

Station Iron (sold in packs of 2 only)
Station Pearl (sold in packs of 2 only)

Station Black
Station Iron

Station Pearl
Mercury Grey

Exquisite Silver/Coral
Exquisite Silver (1 per pack)
Exquisite Coral (1 per pack)

Marpei Ultracolour Plus Grout Medium Grey or Beige

Indian Sandstone Sealer 5Ltr. (1 Coat 6 sq. mtrs. per Itr.)

Colour Enhancer
Invisible
5Ltrs. Black Spot Remover

12.5KG EASYJOINT COMPOUND

Stone Grey, Mushroom & Basalt

Global Stone

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£537.58 £645.10
£467.50 £561.00
£656.00 £787.20
£27.03 £32.44
£1.42 £1.70
£53.78 £64.54
£53.78 £64.54
£63.95 £76.74
£63.95 £76.74
£25.94 £31.13
£25.94 £31.13
£25.94 £31.13
£22.51 £27.01
£22.51 £27.01
£22.51 £27.01
£22.51 £27.01
£45.20 £54.24
£24.41 £29.29
£22.51 £27.01
£23.49 £28.19
£131.99 £158.39
£100.50 £120.60
£60.00 £72.00
£37.94 £45.53

each

each

each
each

each

pack
pack
each
each

pack

pack
pack

each
each
each
each

each
each
each

each

each
each
each

each



Issued 04/04/2023

GLOBAL STONE (Contd.) Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

12.5KG EASYJOINT SELECT

Tungsten & Carbon £42.14 £50.57 each
Easyseal Porcelain Sealer £59.89 £71.87 each
Easyseal Porcelain Cleaner £22.66 £27.19 each
Easyseal Sealer & Enhancer £57.96 £69.55 each
Easyprime 15kg £38.01 £45.61 each

* = No Quantity or Collection Discounts Available

Global Stone



Issued 04/04/2023

[WRRRNS

20MM THICK PORCELAIN PAVING GENERALLY IN STOCK

Station Iron 900 x 400 x 20

H Butterfield Ltd, Selbourne Rd, Luton, LU4 8QF
01582 491100
sales@hbutterfield.co.uk www.hbutterfield.co.uk

Porcelain Paving



Square Metre

905x605
605x605
605x305
305x305

Square Metre

905x605
605x605
605x305
305x305

Square Metre

905x605
605x605
605x305
305x305

Square Metre

905x605
605x605
605x305
305x305

2.40m
2.70m

100x100

PAVESTONE

NATURAL SANDSTONE PAVING

Old Black Project Pack (7.20 sq. mtrs.)
Old Black Contractor Pack (20.70 sg. mtrs.)

Modak Project Pack (7.20 sg. mtrs.)
Modal Contractor Pack (20.70 sg. mtrs.)

Buff

Buff
Buff
Buff
Buff

Contractor Pack (20.70 sq. mtrs.)

Golden Fossil

Golden Fossil
Golden Fossil
Golden Fossil
Golden Fossil

Contractor Pack (20.70 sq. mtrs.)

Light Grey

Light Grey
Light Grey
Light Grey
Light Grey

Contractor pack (20.70 sq. mtrs.)

Raj Blend

Raj Blend
Raj Blend
Raj Blend
Raj Blend

Contractor Pack (20.70 sqg. mtrs.)

Circle Raj Blend

Squaring Off Kit

SANDSTONE SETTS

Fossil Mint, Light Grey, Raj Blend & Black Granite

LIMESTONE PAVING

Kadapha Contractor Pack (15 sq. mtrs.)

Pavestone

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£385.32 £462.38
£1,107.79 £1,329.35
£276.39 £331.67
£794.60 £953.52
£34.37 £41.24
£18.79 £22.55
£12.60 £15.12
£6.14 £7.37
£2.99 £3.59
£711.54 £853.85
£34.37 £41.24
£18.79 £22.55
£12.60 £15.12
£6.14 £7.37
£2.99 £3.59
£711.54 £853.85
£31.47 £37.76
£17.20 £20.64
£11.53 £13.84
£5.63 £6.76
£2.74 £3.29
£651.37 £781.64
£30.70 £36.84
£16.78 £20.14
£11.25 £13.50
£5.49 £6.59
£2.67 £3.20
£635.53 £762.64
£383.23 £459.88
£274.04 £328.85
£1.42 £1.70
£437.07 £524.48

each

each

each

each

each

each
each
each
each

each

each

each
each
each
each

each

each

each
each
each
each

each

each

each
each
each
each

each

each
each

each

each



Square Metre

915x610
610x610
610x458
458x458
610x305
458x305
305x305

900x225x50
675%x225x50

600x150x45

STONEMARKET

MILLSTONE NEXT

Original & Olde London (Whilst Stocks Last Only)

Original & Olde London
Original & Olde London
Original & Olde London
Original & Olde London
Original & Olde London
Original & Olde London
Original & Olde London

TIMBERSTONE

Log Stepping Stone Coppice Brown
Sleepers Driftwood
Sleepers Driftwood

VICTORIAN EDGING

Scalloped Edgings York Buff

Stonemarket and Marshalls

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£60.87 £73.04
£33.96 £40.75
£22.66 £27.19
£17.00 £20.40
£12.79 £15.35
£11.32 £13.58

£8.49 £10.19
£5.66 £6.79
£13.48 £16.18
£22.53 £27.04
£18.11 £21.73
£7.14 £8.57

each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

each
each
each

each



Square Metre
210x140x50
140x140x50
105x140x50

125x100x125

200x100x50
200x100x50

200x100x60

Square Metre
210x140x50
140x140x50

105x140x50

200x100x65

BLOCK PAVING
PINNACLE BLOCK PAVING

Norfolk Rumbled Setts

Large (34 per Sqg. Mtr.) Burnt Ohcre, Harvest & Charcoal
Medium (51 per Sq. Mtr.) Burnt Ochre, Harvest & Charcoal
Small (68 per Sq. Mtr.) Burnt Ochre, Harvest & Charcoal

Alpha Antique Kerb Charcoal

50mm BLOCK PAVING (50 per Sq. Mtr.)
Charcoal, Red, Buff, Grey & Brindle
Silver Haze & Forest Blend

60mm BLOCK PAVING (50 per Sq Mtr.)

Buff, Charcoal, Red, Grey & Brindle
BRETT KERB

High Kerb - Charcoal & Brindle

HRBN/HRHB Radius Kerb Charcoal & Brindle
HCBN/HCHB Corner Kerb Charcoal & Brindle
Drivestyle Kerb - Charcoal & Brindle

DRBN Radius Kerb Charcoal

DCBN Corner Kerb Charcoal

ALPHA BLOCK PAVING

Autumn Gold & Silver Haze (34 per sq. mtr.)
Autumn Gold & Silver Haze (51 per sq. mtr.)
Autumn Gold & Silver Haze (68 per sq. mtr.)

60mm Beta Trio (Mixed Size Pack) (8.94 sq. mtr.)

5ltr. Resiblock Superior (Gloss) 4.5 sq. mtr. per ltr.
25ltr. Resiblock Superior (Gloss) 4.5 sq. mtr. per Itr.

FRESHFIELD LANE CLAY PAVERS

Square Edge

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

£33.17
£97.58
£65.06
£48.79
£3.12

£16.99
£18.37

£17.40

£33.06
£89.68
£136.61
£19.00
£62.60
£78.00

£38.70
£113.85
£75.91

£56.92
£381.62

£66.83
£271.10

£108.64

* = No Quantity or Collection Discounts Available

Block & Clay Paving, Bricks

£39.80
£117.10
£78.07
£58.55
£3.74

£20.39
£22.04

£20.88

£39.67
£107.62
£163.93
£22.80
£75.12
£93.60

£46.44
£136.62

£91.09

£68.30
£457.94

£80.20
£325.32

£130.37

each
per 100
per 100
per 100

each

per 50
per 50

per 50

per 10
per 10
per 10
per 10
per 10
per 10

Sq. Mtr.
per 100
per 100
per 100
per pack

each
each

per 100



Loose
Loose
Loose

NATURAL STONE

COBBLES & BOULDERS

100-200mm Cambrian Boulders & Cobbles
300-500mm Scottish Boulders
500-700mm Scottish Boulders

GRANITE SETTS

100x100x100mm
200x100x100mm

ROCKERY STONE

Green Granite
Yorkstone Brown

BROKEN PAVING (Various manufacturers)

Issued 04/04/2023

Natural

Coloured
Marble/Granite Offcuts

Natural Stone

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£525.90 £631.08
£708.17 £849.80
£708.17 £849.80

£1.28 £1.54
£2.56 £3.07
£6.03 £7.24
6.93 £8.32
£43.75 £52.50
£26.25 £31.50
£25.00 £30.00

per tonne
per tonne
per tonne

each
each

per piece
per piece

tonne

tonne
tonne



Screened
Screened
Screened
Screened
Screened

Nuggets
Nuggets
Nuggets
Nuggets
Nuggets

Mulchip
Mulchip
Mulchip
Mulchip
Mulchip

2mx25m

Imx15m
2.25x50m
2.25x25m
4.5x100m
4.5x100m

SOIL, BARK & CHIPPINGS

TOPSOIL

Poly Bag (Advanced)

1 Tonne Loose

2-5 Tonne Loose

6+ Tonne Loose

Bulk Bag (Non-Returnable)

SOIL CONDITIONER - FINE GRADE LANDSCAPE BARK

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

Bag (Soil Improver)

Bulk Bag (Non-Returnable)
1-2 m3 Loose

3-6 m3 Loose

7+ m3 Loose

BARK

Playgrade Bark

Bag

Bulk Bag (Non-Returnable)
1-2m3

3-6m3

7 m3 and over

Mulchip

Bag

Bulk Bag (Non-Returnable)
1-2m3

3-6m3

7 m3 and over

585x385x38mm Ground Guard (4.4 per sg. mtr.)

180mm Steel Pins

Soil Stabilising Mat

Weedcheck Landscape Fabric
Weedcheck Landscape Fabric
Geosynthetic (non-woven)
Geosynthetic (non-woven)
Black Woven GP90

White Non-Woven TNW1100T

Soil, Bark & Chippings

£5.17
£66.56
£58.24
£48.26
£66.92

£6.05
£57.35
£65.60
£54.45
£52.48

£5.50
£76.00
£95.40
£82.04
£76.32

£5.50
£57.60
£73.50
£62.48
£58.80

£4.72

£0.76

£54.45
£27.27

£6.20
£79.87
£69.89
£57.91
£80.30

£7.26
£68.82
£78.72
£65.34
£62.98

£6.60
£91.20
£114.48
£98.45
£91.58

£6.60
£69.12
£88.20
£74.98
£70.56

£5.66

£0.91

£65.34
£32.72

£118.25 £141.90

£78.69

£94.43

£214.45 £257.34
£317.03 £380.44

per bag
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne

each

each
each
per m3
per m3
per m3

each
each
per m3
per m3
per m3

each
each
per m3
per m3
per m3

each
each

each
each
each
each
each
each



DISPLAY

NUMBER
1

OO NGO MWD

10

*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag
*Poly Bag

*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag
*Bulk Bag

SOIL, BARK & CHIPPINGS

DECORATIVE CHIPPINGS/SHINGLE/PEBBLES

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

50-75mm Scottish Beach Cobbles
Cotswold Chippings

Monmouth Green Chippings (Basalt)
White Spar Chippings

20-40mm Sea Worn Pebbles (Oyster)
14mm Staffordshire Pink Chippings
Scottish Pebbles

50-100mm Slate Paddlestones
20-40mm White Pebbles

Plum Slate Chippings 20mm

3-8mm Derbyshire Spar

Terracotta Cumbrian Chippings

Green Slate Chippings 20mm
Blue Slate Chippings 20mm #

14-20mm Flamingo Chippings
3-8mm Multi Mix
20mm Polar Ice Chippings

1-5mm Horticultural Grit
Blue Slate Chippings 40mm #

Green Slate Chippings 40mm #
Plum Slate Chippings 40mm #

Ice Blue Chippings 20mm
20mm Dapple Grey

50-75mm Scottish Beach Cobbles
Cotswold Chippings

Monmouth Green Chippings (Basalt)
Terracotta Cumbrian Chippings
20-40mm Sea Worn Pebbles (Oyster)
White Spar Chippings

14mm Staffordshire Pink Chippings
Plum Slate Chippings 20mm

Green Slate Chippings 20mm

Blue Slate Chippings 20mm #

Plum Slate Chippings 40mm

Green Slate Chippings 40mm

Blue Slate Chippings 40mm #
14-20mm Flamingo Chippings
Scottish Pebbles

3-8mm Multi Mix

20mm Ice Blue Chippings

20mm Dapple Grey

£7.23
£6.20
£6.27
£8.70
£6.79
£5.04
£6.24
£8.08
£9.52
£4.70
£8.10
£5.76
£5.15
£4.65
£8.10
£8.40
£6.62
£4.44
£5.15
£5.00
£5.30
£9.38
£8.79

£228.22
£137.95
£137.98
£167.69
£204.25
£200.28
£136.20
£152.26
£158.42
£150.86
£177.93
£153.00
£169.30
E247.77
£205.05
£204.92
£234.28
£285.43

Minimum Weight = 850kg. Bulk Bag is Non-Returnable
# - Could Contain a proportion of Green/Plum

* = No Quantity or Collection Discounts Available

Soil, Bark & Chippings

£8.68
£7.44
£7.52
£10.44
£8.15
£6.05
£7.49
£9.70
£11.42
£5.64
£9.72
£6.91
£6.18
£5.58
£9.72
£10.08
£7.94
£5.33
£6.18
£6.00
£6.36
£11.26
£10.55

£273.86
£165.54
£165.58
£201.23
£245.10
£240.34
£163.44
£182.71
£190.10
£181.03
£213.52
£183.60
£203.16
£297.32
£246.06
£245.90
£281.14
£342.52

per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per Bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag

per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag



25kg Bag
25kg Bag
25kg Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
Poly Bag
20 kg Bag
25 kg Bag

1 Tonne
2-5 Tonne
6+ Tonne

1 Tonne
2-5 Tonne
6+ Tonne

1 Tonne
2-5 Tonne
6+ Tonne

1 Tonne
2-5 Tonne
6+ Tonne

1 Tonne
2-5 Tonne
6+ Tonne

Bulk Bag

AGGREGATES
BAGGED AGGREGATES

Cement
Multicem Cement

Multicem Cement in Plastic
Soft Building Sand

Sharp Flooring Sand
Washed Leighton Sand
Silver Sand

Ballast

10mm & 20mm Down Shingle
6mm Granite Chippings
Granite Dust

Kiln Dried Sand

M.O.T. Type 1

Post Fix

General Purpose Mortar Mix

LOOSE AGGREGATES

Soft Building Sand

Soft Building Sand

Soft Building Sand

Sharp Flooring Sand

Sharp Flooring Sand

Sharp Flooring Sand

Ballast

Ballast

Ballast

M.O.T. Type 1

M.O.T. Type 1

M.O.T. Type 1

10mm & 20mm Down Shingle
10mm & 20mm Down Shingle
10mm & 20mm Down Shingle

AGGREGATES IN NON-RETURNABLE BULK BAGS

Issued 04/04/2023

Soft Building Sand

Sharp Flooring Sand

Ballast

M.O.T. Type 1

10mm & 20mm Down Shingle
6mm Granite Chippings
Granite Dust

Silver Sand

Washed Leighton Sand

Goldpath Self Binding Gravel

Aggregates

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£7.00 £8.40
£7.22 £8.66
£8.20 £9.84
£2.46 £2.95
£2.46 £2.95
£4.31 £5.17
£4.44 £5.33
£2.46 £2.95
£2.67 £3.20
£6.89 £8.27
£6.89 £8.27
£5.23 £6.28
£3.00 £3.60
£6.47 £7.76
£7.98 £9.58

£58.00 £69.60
£46.40 £55.68
£40.60 £48.72
£58.00 £69.60
£46.40 £55.68
£40.60 £48.72
£58.00 £69.60
£46.40 £55.68
£40.60 £48.72
£62.00 £74.40
£49.60 £59.52
£43.40 £52.08
£72.82 £87.38
£58.26 £69.91
£50.97 £61.16
£58.00 £69.60
£58.00 £69.60
£58.00 £69.60
£62.00 £74.40
£70.24 £84.29
£93.00 £111.60
£94.00 £112.80
£82.76 £99.31
£70.41 £84.49
£126.98 £152.38

per bag
per bag

per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag

per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne
per tonne

per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag
per bag

per bag
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FENCING Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

Overlap Fencing 6' x 4' £29.00 £34.80 each
Overlap Fencing 6' x 5' £31.54 £37.85 each
Overlap Fencing 6' x 6' £34.08 £40.90 each
Featheredge Fencing 6' x 6' Brown £50.03 £60.04 each
Featheredge Fencing 6' x 5' Brown £45.68 £54.82 each
Featheredge Fencing 6' x 4' Brown £39.15 £46.98 each
Featheredge Fencing 6' x 3' Brown £36.61 £43.93 each
22x150mm Feather Edge Board 1.80m £3.41 £4.09 each
75x75mm Arris Rail 3.0m £8.43 £10.12 each
22x150mm Gravel Board 3.0m £13.54 £16.25 each
22x150mm Gravel Board 1829mm £6.58 £7.90 each
2440mm Concrete Intermediate Mortice Posts £51.35 £61.62 each
Arris Rail Repair Bracket £1.10 £1.32 each
Treated Wooden Posts 75x75x1800 Brown £8.36 £10.03 each
Treated Wooden Posts 75x75x2100 Brown £9.98 £11.98 each
Treated Wooden Posts 75x75x2400 Brown £10.53 £12.64 each
Treated Wooden Posts 98x98x2400 Brown £18.05 £21.66 each
Post Caps 125x125mm £2.95 £3.54 each
4' x 4' x 4' Concrete Repair Spur £17.91 £21.49 each
1830mm Slotted Intermediate Post £25.02 £30.02 each
2135mm Slotted Intermediate Post £26.14 £31.37 each
2440mm Slotted Intermediate Post £24.59 £29.51 each
2745mm Slotted Intermediate Post £33.96 £40.75 each
3.00mtr. Slotted Intermediate Post £65.28 £78.34 each
2.36mtr. Slotted Corner Post £74.70 £89.64 each
150x50x1.83mtr. Recessed Gravel Board £15.59 £18.71 each
305x50x1.8mtr. Recessed Gravel Board £25.22 £30.26 each
150x50x3.0 mtr. Plain Gravel Board £44.54 £53.45 each
European Oak Sleepers 230x130x2.60 mtrs. £54.00 £64.80 each
Reclaimed Wooden Sleepers Grade 1 £30.15 £36.18 each
NAMGRASS

2 x 6mtr. Vision £197.64 £237.17 each
1 Ltr. Cleaning Spray £12.49 £14.99 each
Grass Adhesive £7.80 £9.36 each
10m Roll Joining Tape £13.22 £15.86 each

* = No Quantity or Collection Discounts Available

Fencing



ACO LINEAR DRAINAGE

Polymer concrete channel * grating
End Cap

Hexdrain Channel & Grating Single
Hexdrain Channel & Grating Garage Pack
Hexdrain Corner Unit

Hexdrain Brickslot Single
Brickslot Corner Unit
Brickslot Accessory Pack

Civic Drain & Heelguard Grating
Civic Drain End Cap
Sump Unit & Grating

ACO Linear Drainage

Issued 04/04/2023

Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
£21.18 £25.42
£6.66 £7.99
£16.59 £19.91
£52.35 £62.82
£22.05 £26.46
£19.02 £22.82
£35.84 £43.01
£14.86 £17.83
£65.52 £78.62
£28.66 £34.39
£83.51 £100.21



Issued 04/04/2023

DISCONTINUED ITEMS

THESE ITEMS ARE WHILST STOCKS LAST ONLY AS THE LINES ARE BEING
DISCONTINUED AND THEY MAY HAVE ALREADY BEEN SOLD
PLEASE ENQUIRE AT SALES COUNTER
Ex. VAT Inc. VAT

BRETT

BRONTE (YORKSTONE RIVEN)

450x450 Honey Brown £9.18 £11.02 each
MARSHALLS
FIREDSTONE PATIO PACKS (5 Sq. Mtrs.)
Sunrise & Autumn £211.46 £253.75 each
STONEMARKET
TRUSLATE PAVING

Square Metre Blue £47.94 £57.53 each
305x305 Blue £4.51 £5.41 each

Discontinued ltems



BRETT

AUTUMN
GOLD
BRETT
SILVER
HAZE
PINNACLE BLOCK PAVING
NORFOLK RUMBLED FLOORPLAN
BURNT OCHRE
PINNACLE NORFOLK RUMBLED
HARVEST
PINNACLE NORFOLK RUMBLED HOUSE
BURNT ELM
50mm 60mm
BRINDLE BRINDLE | P!SCONTINUED
SO0mm S0mm DISCONTINUED
RED CHARCOAL
50mm 60mm
50mm
FOREST BLEND BUFF GREY

(STONEMARKET) |ProrcH




